
6

3

3

6

8

8

6

8

8

5

40

Groundswell 
Beet, Carrot, Lemon, Soda

Coke

Diet Coke

Firewater  
Carrot, Lime, Habanero, Soda

Green Toddy  
Granny Smith Apple, Lambic & Fall Spices
Served Warm (Contains 1% ABV)

Green Eye 
Apple, Lemon, Ginger, Cucumber, Mint

Jet James
Grapefruit, Cinnamon, Lime & Soda

Phony Negroni
St. Agrestis Non-Alcoholic Negroni

Casamara Club
Como Amaro Club Soda

Wiseacre, Hop Zip
Sparkling Water made with Mosaic Hops

Unified Ferments, Snow Chrysanthemum 
(NV) (750ml)

N O N  A L C O H O L I C



H A P P Y  H O U R
M O N D A Y - F R I D A Y

4 - 6 P M

MARTINIS

WINE

FOOD

The Classic

Seasonal Crudités

French Fries

Tuxedo No. 2

The 50 / 50

Vesper

Dirty

YÁ Cuvée 23 Cava
Les Fleurs Blanches Brut Rosé

**Prices are LBD Tax Inclusive

*CONSUMING RAW OR UNDERCOOKED MEATS, POULTRY, SEAFOOD, SHELLFISH, OR EGGS MAY 

INCREASE YOUR RISK OF FOODBORNE ILLNESS.

Oysters on the Half Shell*

Martinez

Fords Gin or J Rieger Vodka, Dolin Dry Vermouth

Miso Ranch

Tanqueray, Dolin Blanc, Orange Bitters & Absinthe

Fords Gin, Cocchi Americano, Orange Bitters

Mignonette, Roze Bloody Mary  

Hayman’s Old Tom Gin, Rosso Vermouth, 
Luxardo Maraschino, Angostura

Fords Gin, J Rieger Vodka, Cocchi Americano

Fords Gin or J Rieger Vodka, Dolin Dry 
Vermouth, Castelvetrano Olive Brine

10

	  2/pc

5

8

8

13

13

3

CAN

DRAFT

9

9

8

9

8

9

8

Bearded Iris Homestyle IPA

Barrique Green Ghost Pilsner

Athletic Brewing Co. Cerveza Atletica 
Light Copper
(Non Alcoholic)

Proper Saké Co. Koji Gold Lager

Hitachino White Ale

Living Waters Vanaov Czech Lager

Young Masters Jade Scorpion Pilsner

B E E R

Big West Sonoma County, Sauvignon Blanc, 2023
De Forville Piedmont, Dolcetto, 2023

OSA HIGH GARDEN
4 6.5

5

5

5

5

5

5

5

4

4

4

4

5.5

5

6.5

Espresso Matcha Latte

Clouds & Mist Green

Creamsicle Oolong

Yunnan Black

Rose Garden Grey

Bergamont Chai

Snow Moon Mint

Cortado

Americano

Drip Coffee

Cold Brew

Latte

Cappuccino

Roze Latte

Chamomile Citrus

C O F F E E  &  T E A



H O U S E  C O C K T A I L S

THE  
ARGONAUT

COWBOY
SQUINT

BEE 
BEAR

CHEST 
ROCKWELL

DOCTOR 
SENATOR

PRETTY
PONY

JET
PILOT

ROOT OF
ALL EVIL

SMOOTH 
CAT RIDER

PISTOLA

GOLIATH

FLOATING
GARRISON

ESPRESSO
No. 2

Southbound Tequila shaken with Grapefruit, Lime, 
Hibiscus & Amer Picon. Served tall with soda

Barr Hill Gin shaken with Lemon Juice, Honey & French 
Cider. Served over cruched ice

Stellum Rye & Chattanooga Whiskey shaken with 
muddled Lemon, Maple, Lambic & Fall Spices. 
Served on the rocks

Four Rums shaken with Lime Juice, Passion fruit 
& Toasted Coconut. Served straight up

J Rieger Vodka, Clarified Strawberry & Lemon Juice 
topped with Sparkling Rosé

Sonrisa Gold  & Plantation O.F.T.D. Rums swizzled with 
Grapefruit Lime & Cinnamon. Served over crushed ice 
with Angostura Bitters

J Rieger Vodka shaken with Lemon Juice, Carrot & Beet. 
Served on the rocks

Arette Tequila & Montelobos Mezcal shaken with 
Pineapple, Muddled Lime & Spices

Montelobos Mezcal & Jamaican Rum shaken with Lime 
Juice, Carrot & Habanero. Served straight up  

Housemade Coffee Liqueur & J Rieger Vodka shaken 
with Osa Espresso. Served straight up

Stellum Rye & Plantation O.F.T.D. Rum stirred with 
Cocchi Torino, Licor 43, Cocoa & Clove Bitters. 
Served over a large cube

Fords Gin stirred with Cocchi Americano, Rose Water & 
Cardamom Bitters. Served straight up with a twist

Apologue Saffron and Lofi Gentian
shaken with Lemon Juice, Orange Bitters & Salt.
Served straight up

15

15

15

15

14

15

14

14

14

16

15

14

16

12

12

12

12

Kronan Swedish Punsch

Maurin Quina

Mount Rigi  

Ricard

12

13

12

12

13

12

13

12

22

22

12

12

13

13

12

12

Aperol

Faccia Brutto Fernet

Apologue Celery Root

Apologue Persimmon

Besk 

Baska Snaps

Faccia Brutto Alpino

Campari 

Chartreuse Green

Chartruese Green VEP

Eda Rhyne Appalachian Fernet

Eda Rhyne Amaro Oscura

Golden Moon Amer Dit Picon

Golden Moon Crème de Violette

Italicus Bergamot

Apologue Saffron

APERTIVO



15

37

16

Western Grace

Domaine de Papolle 73 
Bas Armagnac 

Domaine de Papolle V.S.O.P. 
Bas Armagnac

W I N E
BUBBLES BY THE GLASS

WINE BY THE GLASS

Jacques Charlet La Crochette
Burgundy, Chardonnay, 2022

Jean-Marie Reverdy La Villaudiere 
Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc, 2023

R.H. Coutier Grand Cru Brut 
Champagne, Chardonnay & Pinot Noir NV

Les Fleurs Blanches Brut Rosé 
Loire Valley, Grenache Blend NV

30 / 135

12 / 48

18 / 72

21 / 84

YÁ Cuvée 23 Cava 
Catalunya, Chardonnay, Xarel-Lo, Macabeo & Parellada 2021

Von Buhl Armand Pfalz, Riesling, 2021

Leitz Rheingau Non-Alcoholic Riesling, NV 

14 / 56

17 / 68

11 / 44

Leitz Non-Alcoholic Sparkling Rosé Rheingau, Pinot Noir NV 14 / 56

Sa Defenza 3/4
Sardinia, Vermentino & Semidano 2021 (Skin Contact)

De Forville Piedmont, Dolcetto, 2023

17 / 68

17 / 68

Trig Point Alexander Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022 20 / 80

Terres Dorées Burgundy, Pinot Noir 2023 19 / 76 

BRANDY

RUM

12

16

15

10

12

12

12

12

12

12

14

24

12

12

12

12

Cobrafire

Double Zéro

Laird’s 7½

Laird’s Bonded

Brandy Sainte Louise

Batavia Arrack - Agricole - Austria

Doctor Bird - Jamaica

Plantation OFTD - Blend

Rum Fire - Jamaica

Sailor Jerry - Spiced

Saint Luna - US

Samaroli Yehmon - Other

Smith & Cross - Jamaica

Uruapan Charanda - Mexico

Wray & Nephew - Jamaica

Pére Labat 59 - Agricole - France

16

15

Neversink
Pierre Ferrand 1840 Cognac

15Privateer FORT - US

14Privateer Queen’s Share - US

15Papalin - Jamaica

ROSÉ

RED

WHITE

Rumor Côtes de Provence, Grenache Blend, 2023 19 / 76

Domaine Bonnefond Rhone Valley, Syrah, 2017 18 / 72



SPARKLING

ROSÉ

SCOTCH

JAPANESE

IRISH

20

21

22

13

18

19

10

16

19

15

21

Balvenie 14 Highlands

Hibiki Harmony - Osaka

Kavalan Concertmaster - Taiwan

Jameson Black Barrel 

Bruichladdich Classic Laddie - Isley

Redbreast

Slane

Johnnie Black - Blend

Nikka From the Barrel - Yoichi

Laphroaig 10 - Islay

Oban 14 Speyside

Geisse Cave Amadeu Brut Pinto Bandeira, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, NV 

Suoli Cataldi Brut Rosé Reggio Emilia, Lambrusco, NV 

89

48

17Glendalough Mizunara

SKIN CONTACT & ORANGE

Scribe Sonoma Valley, Pinot Noir, 2022

Matthiasson Napa Valley, Grenache Blend, 2022

COS, Rami Sicily, Grecanico & Insolia, 2021 (Orange)

Domaine Bibich, Alante
Dalmatia, Debit, Pinot Grigio & Chardonnay 2020 (Orange)

Kristinus, Liquid Sundowner
Balaton-Badacsony, Chardonnay,Traminer & Welschriesling (Amber)

Domaine Serol, Turbullent Brut Rosé
Loire Valley, Gamay, NV

Frank Cornelissen Pistemutta, Etna, Nerello Mascalese, 2020

Quinta do Montalto 
Encostas de Aire de Ourém, Field Blend, 2020

Henriot Brut Souverain Champagne, Chardonnay, Pinot Noir, NV

Ruth Lewandowski, Chilion Mendocino, Cortese, 2021 (Skin Contact)

Val de Mer Non Dosé Brut Chablis, Chardonnay

56

64

84

64

98

68

68

71

115

80

86

Škegro Krš West Herzegovina, Žilavka, 2022 (Orange) 52

Quinta De Santa Teresa 
Vinho Verde, Avesso, 2018 (Skin Contact)

58

Charles Orban Blanc de Noirs Brut NV 
Champagne, Pinot Meunier, Pinot Noir & Chardonnay

136

Arnot-Roberts Napa Valley, Grenache Blend 2022 64



WHITE

Benjamin Leroux Meursault, Burgundy, Chardonnay, 2020 234

Domaine François Chidaine Touraine, Sauvignon Blanc, 2023 60

Château Soucherie Les Rangs De Long 
Anjou, Chenin Blanc, 2021

Champelou Vouvray, Chenin Blanc, 2022

84

74

Abbazia Di Novacella Alto Adige, Valle Isarco, Kerner, 2019 84

SOUR MASH
12

13

13

13

Dickel Bonded

Michter’s US*1

Nelson’s Green Briar

Jack Daniels

RYE

13

20

17

19

14

15

19

15

Michter’s US*1

O.H. Ingram 

Old Hickory Hermitage

Old Potrero Straight

Stellum

Taconic Cask Strength

Wild Turkey Rare Breed

Wilderness Trail Julien Brocard Boissonneuse Chablis, Chardonnay, 2022

Benjamin Leroux Burgundy, Chardonnay, 2020

130

108

Methode Sauvage Vista Verde San Benito, Chenin Blanc, 2017

Domaine Schaller Burgundy, Petit Chablis 2022

70

76

Rebholz Pfalz, Pinot Blanc, 2021

Luli Santa Lucia Highlands, Chardonnay, 2022

Matthiasson Napa Valley, Vermentino, 2022

95

89

80

Massican Annia Napa Valley, White Blend, 2021

Domaine Boris Champy Burgundy, Aligoté, 2019

Les Vignes de Paradis Terroir du Léman Un P’tit Coin de 
Paradis Vin des Alloboges, Chassales, 2020

François Chidaine Les Argiles Loire, Chenin Blanc, 2022

101

108

98

110

J. Brix Limestone + Schist Calaveras County, Chardonnay, 2020

Eric Louis Sancerre, Sauvignon Blanc, 2023

Elena Walch Alto Adige, Pinot Bianco, 2021

Birichino Monterey, Malvasia, 2022

105

110

60

62

14

24

15

Lock Stock & Barrel

Wolves

J Rieger Bonded

Domaine Michel Sarrazin et Fils Givry Blanc, Les Grognots, 
Burgundy, Chardonnay, 2019

130



BOURBON
20

17

15

11

13

19

13

13

20

13

19

19

14

21

15

20

12

10

20

Barrell Dovetail

Chattanooga Cask Strength

Four Roses Single Barrel

Henry Mckenna 10 Yr 

J. Rieger Kansas City

Jefferson’s Ocean # 23  

Old Grand-Dad 114

Michter’s US*1

Thomas S. Moore Chardonnay Cask

Wild Turkey Bourbon 101

Woodford Reserve Double Oaked 

Wyoming Double Cask 

Woodford Reserve 

Laws Four Grain

Maker’s Mark Cask Strength

O.H. Ingram  

Johnny Drum  

Fighting Cock

Barrell Seagrass

13J. Riddle 

RED

Domaine Bonnardot Sur Le Bois Maranges, Pinot Noir, 2020

Easton Shenandoah Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2013

Girolamo Russo Feudo Etna Rosso, Sicily, Nerello Mascalese, 2018

Jean Fournier Burgundy, Pinot Noir, 2022

Ashes & Diamonds No. 6  Napa Valley, Cabernet Franc, 2019

I Custodi delle vigne dell‘Etna Pistus 
Etna Rosso, Nerello Mascalese, 2020

Agricola Punica Montessu, Carignan, 2020

Katherine Goldschmidt Alexander Valley, Cabernet Sauvignon, 2022

Domaine Bois De Boursan Chateauneuf-du-Pape, Rhone 
Valley, 2019

Clai Baracija, Istria, Refošk 2022

Martha Stoumen Mendocino, Nero D’avola, 2019

Clos De La Roilette Beaujolais, Gamay, 2022

Musella Valpolicella Superiore, Corvina, 2015

Château de Chamilly Burgundy, Pinot Noir, 2022

103

129

150

82

94

101

68

76

229

84

120

74

74

98

Mount Eden Vineyards Santa Cruz Mountains, Pinot Noir, 2019

Guelbenzu Azul Ribera Del Queiles, Tempranillo & Merlot, 2018

Les Vins de La Madone 
‘Rougeots du Clos’ Loire Valley, Gamay Blend, 2022

Division Villages, Béton Oregon, Cabernet Franc, Côt & Gamay  2022

Marchesi di Grésy Martinenga Langhe Nebbiolo, 2020

192

64

206

80

72

72

Yann Bertrand Saint Amour Les Bambins Burgundy, Gamay, 2020 147

Domaine Ogereau Les Tailles Anjou, Cabernet Franc, 2021

Francesco Cirelli Montepulciano D’Abruzzo, 2021

82

90

19Leiper’s Fork

Vincent Paris Les Côtes Rhone Valley, Syrah, 2022



TEQUILA

MEZCAL

13

17

20

12

16

16

15

15

18

27

14

15

13

18

14

17

Arette Blanco

Siembra Valles Blanco

Siembra Valles Joven Reposado 

400 Conejos Joven

Mala Mia Ensamble 

Don Julio Blanco

Fortaleza Blanco

G4 Blanco

G4 Reposado

Neta Pulquero

Madre Mezcal

Arette Altos Suave Reposado

Corralejo Reposado

Siete Luegas Reposado

Southbound Blanco

Southbound Reposado

S P I R I T S

VODKA

GIN

16

14

15

16

13

15

18

12

12

14

14

14

15

13

14

13

23

Absolut Elyx - Wheat

Barr Hill

Belvedere - Rye

Barr Hill Tomcat

Fords  

Grey Goose - Wheat

Fred Jerbis

J Rieger - Wheat

Hayman’s Old Tom

Ketel One - Wheat

Hendrick’s

Tito’s - Corn

Highclere Castle

Plymouth

St. Laurent, Vieux

Tanqueray

Monkey 47

13Pinnix

12Letherbee, Spring 2022

16Mijenta Blanco

20Mijenta Reposado

16La Gritona Reposado


